APPENDIX IV

Soil Disposal Manifests

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number	The second secon
		•
ı		
	\$	

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATO	OR
Generator Name Westches ter County Airport	g Location Some
Address 36 LOOP Road Address	그는 그에 고난다 여자가는 일까지만 있는데 얼룩되었습니다.
Hamson NY	
Phone No Phone No.	No
Codes	Gross Weight
Description of Material	Line
Approval Number Non Hazardoo Retro	Tare Weight Net Weight (Tons)
COMUMINOHER SOIL	Net Weight
Destined for recy ling	Net Weight
	291B
is not a DOT hazardous substance as defined by 49 CFR Parand accurately described above, classified, packaged and is in applicable regulations. Generator Authorized Agent Name Signature	n proper condition for transportation according to \$\frac{5}{24} = 05\$ Shipment Date
TRANSPORT	
Transporter Name CFICIO, IOC Driver	Name (Print)
Address 640 Irvington Avenue 408 Vehicle	e License No./State <u>A J 2 9 2 15</u> Number 4 4 3 5
Truck	Numpe
State Permit #	
	by certify that the above named material was red without incident to the destination listed below.
1 dec 5/24/05	1 de 5/24/a
Driver Signature Shipment Date Driver	Signature Delivery Date
DESTINATIO	ON
Site Name Clean Earth of this.	Phone No.
Address Philodelphia, PA.	State Permit #
I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted is true and accurate.	d and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing
Not The John	-0/2
Name of Authorized Agent Signature	Receipt Date

Clean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 2001 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21443

					Date	Time	Scale
	The second of th	is a trade of the second of th	mante en 1930 — Santiffer Mette, Menore presente e agrifficações en Miller e C		4		-
				Out:	05/24/2005	10:49	gents.
Vehicle	II:	L435	leticia				
-					Gross:	41.66	tn
Tustomer	TIN:	A.	Allied Environmental	•	Tare:	12.50	tn (K)
Tob# ID:		6721	Westchester County Airp	ort	Net:	29.16	tr
Haterial	Justin Justin State of State o	001	Soil				

Tamefest ID:

omments: perator: 4

Charge by Weight

Driver Signature:

Operator Signature:

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log Number

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

		INEITA I V			
Generator Name Worthe	Ster County Airpo	」 Shipping	Location	Comment of the second	ine.
Address 36 Loop	Road.	_ Address			THE RESTRICTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF
Hamson	204				PATER AND ADDRESS OF THE PATER AND ADDRESS OF
Phone No		_ _ Phone N	0.	and the same of th	
			Gross Weight	-1///	7 1
	otion of Material	Codes	Cross Weight	2 16 6	9
Approval Number	Accordate Reported and incorrect the recycling recycling the recycling recyc	rd.	Tare Weight	Net Weigh	nt (Tons)
Conto	immoted out		13.2	5	
	The second of th	79.	Net Weight		
			27.8		n de la companya de La companya de la co La companya de la co
I hereby certify that the above any applicable state law, is n is not a DOT hazardous substand accurately described above applicable regulations.	not a hazardous waste a stance as defined by 49 ove, classified, packaged	as defined CFR Part	by 40 CFR Part 26	il or any applicable able state law. has	e state law, s been fully
Nicholas Schan			1	5/26/05	Ma
Generator Authorized Agent Na		ignature		Shipment Date	
	TRAI	NSPORT	ER		
Transporter Name	ta, Inc	Driver N	lame (Print)	1/20/61	KA
Address 640 trvin	aton Avenue.	Vehicle	License No./State_	AH 1151	
	NJ OTOCOS.				<u>Wakana sa kacama wa 1</u> 022
State Permit #	1593.				
I hereby certify that the above r picked up at the generator site	named material was	I hereby	certify that the abo	ove named material the destination list	was
				o the destination list	ed below.
Driver Stignature	Shipment Date	Driver S	ignature /		Delivery Date
	DES1	TINATIO			
Site Name Con Co	INTO OF HINDS	www.sd.von	Phone No		
Address Philadelp	hio, Ph		State Permit #	30000	
I hereby certify that the above n is true and accurate.	amed material has been	accepted a	and to the best of m	y knowledge the for	egoing
CAP	I many	Sphered 1	and the second s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/14/5
Name of Authorized Agent	Sign	nature			Receipt Date

Clean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc. 1201 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21449

Date Time Scale Out: 05/24/2005 11:02 chicle ID: 1.0 LETICIA Gross: 40.87 tn Allied Environmental Customer ID: Tare: 13.25 tn (K) Å Job# ID: 27.62 tn 6721 Westchester County Airport Met: Material ID: 001 Soil

Hanefest ID:

mmenter

Sperator: 4

Charge by Weight

Oriver Signatures?

Operator Signature:_

n limi kilkinga ndatak

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number	Control of the Contro
_		

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

	VERAIL	<i>y</i> n	
Generator Name	_ Shippin	g Location	
Address	_ Addres	S	
	· ·		
Phone No.	Phone	No.	
	 Codes	Gross Weight	
Description of Material	Codes	a.coo vo.g.n	
Approval Number	د که در رحمه در بیگره معهدین در در رحمه در بیگره معهدین	Tare Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
		Net Weight	
		26.31	
applicable regulations. Generator Authorized Agent Name	Solution (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	Shipi	ment Date
	NSPOR		
4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			n ar eik
Transporter Name		A	W/MWPOH/
Address 4 Not 1 Not 1	. Vehici	e License No./State	
	Truck	Number	and the second of the second o
State Permit #			
I hereby certify that the above named material was picked up at the generator site listed above.		by certify that the above na red without incident to the	
12h N//2 52405			52405
Driver Signature Shipment Date	Driver	Signature /	Delivery Dat
and the control of t	TINATIO		
Site Name	MATERIAL SECTION SECTI	Phone No.	
Address		State Permit #	
I hereby certify that the above named material has beer is true and accurate.	accepte	d and to the best of my kno	owledge the foregoing
Name of Authorized Agent Sig	nature		Receipt Date

Signature ALLIED Olean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 1201 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19159

Transaction No. 21499

- ni - - - Date - Time - Goale T. Ta : Out: 05/24/2005 17:18 Vehicle ID: 10 LETICIA

Gross: 39.56 tn Tare: 19.25 tn (K) Allied Environmental Customer ID: 6721 Fob# ID: 26.31 tn Westchester County Airport Net:

Huterial ID: 001

Manefeet ID:

Comments: Operator: 4

Charge by Weight

Operator Signature:

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number			
		189	Nedayla.	

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Generator Name	estchester County Amp	Shipping	Location	Sime
Address 36	loop food	Address		
-tra-fine	arrison by	ang pagamanakan mengangkan di kangangan di	and the second	
Phone No		Phone I	No	
		Codes	Gross Weight	**************************************
	Description of Material		12/201	
Approval Number	Contaminated &	Ard.	Tare Weight 2 7 Net Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
			8/75	
	day Mas		proper condition for train	
Generator Authorize		NSPOR		
Transporter Name_	Leticia Inc			Tons
	Invinction Avenue		License No./State 19/7	Manage .
State Permit #	side NJ 07205	Land Committee	Number # 7	
	the above named material was nerator site listed above.		by certify that the above na red without incident to the c	
965V	6-2-08	. M	50	4.2.0
Driver Signature	Shipment Date	Driver	Signature	Delivery Date
	DES	STINATIC	N	
Site Name Cle C	intarthor Philo plantarthor Philo plantarthor Philo idelphia, A)	Phone No	301000
I hereby certify that is true and accurate	the above named material has bee	n accepted	and to the best of my kno	wledge the foregoing
CVED	1 (to 2 - a) I said	- 		(2/2/0)
Name of Authorized	l Agent Si	gnature		Receipt Date

Pan Earth of Philadelphia, Inc Ol South 61st Street Oladelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21775

				Date	Time	Scale Ø
				06/02/200	5 10:07	- 1/2 - 1/2 - 1/2 - 1/2
	7	Leticia, Inc.		Grossa	44.32 t	¥ %
outomer ID:		Allied Environmental Westchester County Air	rport		15.57 t 31.75 t	
estorial IDa	ending					
wefest ID:						

-sments: --cator: 4

Charge by Weight

ever Signature:

noenator Signature:

ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, INC. 2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number	,			-
		PREMIONA	************	 	

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

Congretor Nama	alcheoter Coun	tri-Aira Tehinnin	Loosian	- NAF
and the second s	loop Road			
	JINDON, NO			
		And the second s		
Phone No.		Phone I		
	Description of Materi	Codes	Gross Weight	
Approval Number			Tare Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
	Contaminal Deplined Fo	ted soil	12, 93 Net Weight	
) %		24.96	
any applicable statis not a DOT hazar	te law, is not a hazardo rdous substance as de cribed above, classified	us waste as defined fined by 49 CFR Pa	l by 40 CFR Part 261 or t 172 or any applicabl	d by 40 CFR Part 260.10 or or any applicable state law, le state law, has been fully transportation according to
Generator Authorize	d Agent Name	Şignature	Sh	ipment Date
	*	TRANSPOR		The second secon
Transporter Name_	Leticia, Inc	MOATH CHESTIVE	Name (Print) KARLIS	M. JERINS
	Irvination Av		<i>}</i>	
			1 pm	
State Permit #	NJ 593			
	the above named material transfer in the state of the sta			named material was e destination listed below.
KM June	5 6-9	405 K	M G	6-2-05
Driver Signature	Ship	ment Date Driver	Signature	Delivery Date
	, in the second	DESTINATIO	Ŋ	
Site Name Clean	POFBITOPE Y	mila.	Phone No	
Address <u>Phila</u>	delphia, PA	· Jugang berakan Janggrafia	State Permit #	301990
I hereby certify that the true and accurate.	the above named materia	al has been accepted	and to the best of my k	nowledge the foregoing
Is the and accurate.	106/112	(want		0/1/
Name of Authorized	Agent	Signature GENERATOR		Receipt Date

Tlean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 701 South 61st Street - 1114delphia, PA 19153

Transaction No.

37.89 tn 12.93 tn (K)

24.96 tn

In: Out: 06/02/2005 10:16

Grøss:

Tares

Net:

ehicls ID:

LEWI

Leticia

wetomer IDs /

Allied Environmental Westchester County Airport

Lobit ID: **6**721 sterial ID:

001

mefest ID:

omments:

perator: 4

Charge by Weight

iver Signature:

Tperator Signature:

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

.og	Number	

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

		GENERATOR	
Generator Name	Account to the second s	Shipping Location	The state of the s
Address		Address	
+ 4 1	100		
Phone No		Phone No	
		Codes Gross Weight	
Desc	ription of Material	00000	
Approval Number	cription of Material		()
	Milkey Helling	Tare Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
	har report	Net Weight	
) 7	A TOTAL THE	Net Weight	
			 as defined by 40 CFR Part 260.10 c
Generator Authorized Agent I		Signature TRANSPORTER	Shipment Date
		IHANSPURIEK	
Transporter Name	Z Y C	Driver Name (Print) _	
		Vehicle License No./S	
	And the second	Truck Number	18 M
State Permit #			
hereby certify that the above		I hereby certify that the	ne above named material was
picked up at the generator sit			dent to the destination listed below.
			sente.
•			
Driver Signature	Shipment I	Date Driver Signature	Delivery Da
		DESTINATION	
Site Name \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			
30(1,2)(1)		Phone No.	·
Address <u>I Antide (2</u>	the state of the s	State Per	mit #
hereby certify that the above			
s true and accurate	riameu materiai nas	been accepted and to the bes	Col my knowledge the foregoing
s true and accurate.	riamed material has	been accepted and to the bes	Cor my knowledge the loregoing
s true and accurate. Name of Authorized Agent		Signature	Receipt Dat

CONTRACTOR

Tean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc. 1881 South 61st Street 1881 Adelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21778

Th: 06/02/2005 10:20 1

L435

leticia

Gross: 43.88 tn Tare: 12.50 tn (K)

ostomer ID: A 5721

Allied Environmental Westchester County Airport Soil

Net: 31.38 tn

Waterial ID: 001

. mefest ID:

- aments: - acator: 4

Charge by Weight

.ver Signaturek

perator Signature:

医乳腺性小小体 经汇兑 医多类髓囊炎

 $A_{j_{1}}^{(j_{2})}$

i.

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number	41	District Control of the Control of t
	м.		
			-1,

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Generator Name	C. Carlos Carlos M.	Shipping Location	Marie Ma
Address		Address	48
		•	

Phone No			
Description Approval	on of Material	Codes Gross Weight	
Number	Maria Comment	Tare Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
1 m 1818	Control Control	Net Weight	
		25.50	
I hereby certify that the above any applicable state law, is not is not a DOT hazardous substant accurately described above applicable regulations.	t a hazardous waste as ance as defined by 49 (defined by 40 CFR Part 261 o CFR Part 172 or any applicable	or any applicable state law, le state law, has been fully
Generator Authorized Agent Nam	ne Sig	nature Sh	nipment Date
	TRAN	SPORTER	
Transporter Name	1 k	Driver Name (Print) 1	y Quillen
Address NAME AND ADDRESS AND A	The West Comment	Vehicle License No./State	4364
		Truck Number	
State Permit #			
I hereby certify that the above na picked up at the generator site lis		I hereby certify that the above delivered without incident to the	
Munday W	1.4.9.95	allered to	6-2-05
Driver Signature	Shipment Date	Driver Signature	Delivery Date
	DEST	NATION	
Site Name		Phone No	
Address	I to be the transfer of	State Permit #	
I hereby certify that the above na is true and accurate.	med material has been a	accepted and to the best of my I	knowledge the foregoing
(i) (ii) (iii) (ii	The state of the s	and the second s	- 2 1 n /
Name of Authorized Agent	Sigh	ature	Receipt Date

ÁLLIED

Than Earth of Philadelphia, Im 1701 South 61st Street Chiladelphia, PA / 19153

Transaction No. 21780

Date: Time Scale

In: 0

Out: 06/02/2005 10:50 1

beliefe IDE

1.0

LATICIA TRUCKIÑO,

Gross: 39.82 tn Jame: 14.24 tn (M)

ostomer ID: Soby ID:

6721 801 Allied Environmental Tare: Westchester County Airport Net:

Net: 25.58 tr

Soi

unefest ID:

aterial ID:

omments: genator: 4

Charge by Weight

river Signaturerr

herator Signature:

244人的原则,在秦州南部南州南部

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number	The second secon	

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Generator Name		Shipping Location	
Address		Address	
	The second second		
Phone No.		Phone No.	
Approval	Description of Material	Codes Gross Weig	ht
Number		Tare Weigh	t Net Weight (Tons)
any applicable state is not a DOT hazard	law, is not a hazardous wa lous substance as defined l ribed above, classified, pacl	ste as defined by 40 CFR by 49 CFR Part 172 or any	as defined by 40 CFR Part 260.10 Part 261 or any applicable state is applicable state law, has been full dition for transportation according
Generator Authorized	Agent Name	Signature	Shipment Date
		TRANSPORTER	
Transporter Name	Start March	Driver Name (Print)	
and the second s			/State
I hereby certify that th	e above named material was	I hereby certify that	the above named material was cident to the destination listed below
Driver Signature	Shipment	Date Driver Signature	Delivery C
		DESTINATION	
Site Name		Phone	No
Address		State F	Permit #
I hereby certify that the is true and accurate.	e above named material has	been accepted and to the b	est of my knowledge the foregoing
is tive and accurate.	The second secon	and the second	01
Name of Authorized A	Ngent	Signature	Receipt D

ALLIED

Dean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc. 1701 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21781

Scale Date Time I 1 2 Out: 06/02/2005 10:51 T-hicle ID: LETICIA 37.50 tn Grossa 13,25 tn (K) Allied Environmental Tares ustomer ID: 1 Net: 24.25 tn Westchester County Airport ab# ID: 6721 Soil deterial ID: 001

tanefest ID:

Comments: Gorator: 4

Charge by Weight

waver Signature: <u>C. Q.V</u>

Operator Signature:

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Name of Authorized Agent

 mber	.

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Address Address	Address	
	Phone No	·樂 ["]
Friorie No.		
Approval	Codes Gross Weight Material	
	Tare Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
	Net Weight	
	4 4 75	
s not a DOT hazardous substance a and accurately described above, clas applicable regulations.	sified, packaged and is in proper condition for t	ransportation according to
and accurately described above, clas	Signature Sh	ransportation according to
and accurately described above, class	sified, packaged and is in proper condition for t	ransportation according to
and accurately described above, class policable regulations. Generator Authorized Agent Name	Signature Sh	ransportation according to
and accurately described above, class applicable regulations. Generator Authorized Agent Name Transporter Name	Signature Sh TRANSPORTER Driver Name (Print)	ransportation according to
and accurately described above, class policable regulations. Generator Authorized Agent Name Fransporter Name	Signature Sh	ipment Date
Address	Signature Sh TRANSPORTER Driver Name (Print) Vehicle License No./State Truck Number	ipment Date
Address	Signature Sh TRANSPORTER Driver Name (Print) Vehicle License No./State Truck Number I hereby certify that the above	ipment Date
Address State Permit # hereby certify that the above named n	Signature Sh TRANSPORTER Driver Name (Print) Vehicle License No./State Truck Number I hereby certify that the above	ipment Date
Address State Permit # hereby certify that the above named n	Signature Sh TRANSPORTER Driver Name (Print) Vehicle License No./State Truck Number I hereby certify that the above	ipment Date
Address hereby certify that the above named in hereby certify that the above named above.	Signature Sh TRANSPORTER Driver Name (Print) Vehicle License No./State Truck Number I hereby certify that the above delivered without incident to the	named material was e destination listed below.

Signature ALLIED Tean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc TMI South 61st Street Hiladelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21782

Date Time Scale Ivis Out: 06/02/2005 10:54 . 1 Tehicle ID: LS Leticia Gross: 38.96 tn metomer ID: Allied Environmental aproximate a second sec Tares 25.85 tn Yob# ID: 6721 Westchester County Airport Neti Asterial ID: 001 Soil Lonefest ID:

l-mments: merator: 4.

Charge by Weight

iver Signaturéa

Gerator Signature:

ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, INC. 2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log Number

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Generator Name	tchester Carry Ampo	Shinning	a Location	4 A Me
	oup Road			
	iton, NY	Audiess		
	1001,09			The same of the sa
Phone No		Phone N	lo	K. A.
	Description of Material	Codes	Gross Weight	
Approval Number	No throughouse		Tare Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
	Non throughous Pe contaminated so Destined for rayo		12.13	
	Destined for rayo	INC	Net Weight	
			27,24	
I hereby certify that	the above named material does	not conta	300	ov 40 CFR Part 260.10 or
is not a DOT hazard and accurately descapplicable regulation	Solucion Ill	9 CFR Pai	t 172 or any applicable a proper condition for trai	state law, has been fully
Generator Authorized	Agent Name	Signature	Sklipn	nent Date
,	TRA	NSPORT	TER	
Transporter Name	eticici, linc	_ Driver	Name (Print) KAR Lis	M. Jerns
	rungton freque	_ Vehicle	License No./State A	OTT NT
State Permit #	NJ 593			
-	ne above named material was erator site listed above.		by certify that the above na ed without incident to the c	
VM Vice	5 62-09	R	M. G.	6-2-05
Driver Signature	Shipment Date	Driver :	Signature	Delivery Date
	DES	TINATIO	N/	
Site Name Clear	D-Earth OF Phila	annik (pronumet gerinnin kajentik OMA Pilanoja (popujaja saj	Phone No	
Address Philos	delphia, A.	144 304 406	State Permit #	2012AT
I hereby certify that this true and accurate.	ne above named material has beer	n accepted	and to the best of my know	wledge the foregoing
(7)				1 1 2 2 2 5
Name of Authorized A	Agent Que	nnatura	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	Pecaint Data

Hean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 2001 South Elst Street Ediladelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21814

		ta de la companya de	Date	Time	Scale
		2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			0
			06/02/2005	16:49	İ
Tellicie ID:	leØi	Leticia			
			Grosss	40.17 t	
Postomer ID:	A	Allied Environmental	4 200 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	12.93 t	n (K)
The state of the s	5721	Westchester County Airport	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	27.24 t	f"i
Malerial ID:	221	5011			
Doofest ID:	•				

omments:

querator: 4

Charge by Weight

eiver Signature:

"perator Signature:

ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, INC. 2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 4-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number	Wallette Service and Committee of the Co	-	
				1.

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Generator Name watches count	TAMO Shipping Location	
Address 36 1000 Poad	Address	
+torrition, NY		
*************************************)
Phone No	Phone No.	on a real state of the second state of the sec
	Codes Gross Weight	ŭ .
Description of Materia	42.0	
Approval Number	Tare Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
Number Non Hazardo Contaminated Destined For	5 Petrol. 120	
a commonted	12.57	
To to	recycling Net Weight	
	29,53	
is not a DOT hazardous substance as defi and accurately described above, classified, applicable regulations.	packaged and is in proper condition for	transportation according to
Génerator Authorized Agent Name		hipment Date
	TRANSPORTER	
Transporter Name Leticia, Inc	Driver Name (Print)	clor h
Address 640 Injugation Av	enue Vehicle License No./State	947372
411157Hell WJ-078	Truck Number	T I
State Permit # NJ 593		
I hereby certify that the above named material picked up at the generator site listed above.	was I hereby certify that the above delivered without incident to the	
2651/	2-05 //5//	6-7-03
Driver Signature Shipn	nent Date Driver Signature	Delivery Date
	DESTINATION	
Site Name CLEON EOHN OF P	10 Phone No	
Address Philodelphio, Ph	State Permit #	301226
I hereby certify that the above named material	has been accepted and to the best of my	knowledge the foregoing
is true and accurate.	1 1	
6D		6,2,05
Name of Authorized Agent	Signature	Receipt Date

Thean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 2001 South Gist Street Uniladelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21815

	4			in Date	TIME	Scale
			T T n	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-,1	121
7)			Out:	06/02/2005	5 17:18	E-jenny
The The	17	Leticia, Inc.				'. ·
		•		Grossa	42.10 tr	
ostomer ID:	(4	Allied Environmental	(E)	Tares	12.57 tr	(K)
Tobak ID:	6721	Westchester County Airp	ort	Neti	29.53 tr	'n.
Material ID:	001	Spil				

Hanefest ID:

Comments: Operator: 4

Charge by Weight

river Signature:

Operator Signature:

5、11、15的阿勒克克尔保护

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

Log Number

	GENERATOR	fame of the second of the seco
Generator Namel Westchester	Carry Shipping Location	Same
American.	Address	
Harn 600, 1	W4	
Phone No.	Phone No.	ž.
Description of	Codes Gross Weight Material 3994	
Approval Number Contamination	Tare Weight 13.11 Net Weight 26.17	Net Weight (Tons)
any applicable state law, is not a hais not a DOT hazardous substance	d material does not contain free liquid as defined azardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 26 as defined by 49 CFR Part 172 or any applicassified, packaged and is in proper condition for	1 or any applicable state law, able state law, has been fully
Generator Authorized Agent Name	Signature	Shipment Date (BY)
	TRANSPORTER	
Transporter Name Leticia	Driver Name (Print)	ulan Romdon home
	Vehicle License No./State Truck Number	143225
A) -	Truck Number 177 (0)	
State Permit #	material was I hereby certify that the abo	ve named motorial was
I hereby certify that the above named in picked up at the generator site listed a		the destination listed below.
Dallo Romalon	Halen Rome	gan
Driver Signature	Shipment Date Driver Signature	Delivery Date
Site Name (POD FORTH O	DESTINATION Phone No	
Address Philade IPhila	PA State Permit #	301220
	material has been accepted and to the best of m	v knowledge the foregoing
is true and accurate.		y mismodge are loregoing
(50)	Service Servic	6.205
Name of Authorized Agent	Signature	Receipt Date

Clean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 2001 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21816

Time Scale Date Ins Out: 06/02/2005 17:19 Tehiole ID: Leticia 39,28 tn Grosss Tare: 13.11 tn (M) Net: 26.17 tn Allied Environmental Customer ID: Westchester County Airport Tob# IDs 6721 Material ID: 001 Soil

Hanefest ID:

Comments: Sperator: 4

Charge by Weight

Driver Signature

Operator Signature:

ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, INC. 2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-E RT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Name of Authorized Agent

.og	Number		The state of the s

Receipt Date

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

ddress	loop Road	<u> </u>	Address	ann and a second a		
	amson N	1		Marina marina di Santa da San		
hone No			Phone No.			
		•		oss Weight	*	
	Description of M	faterial	00000	34 22 **		
Approval Number				re Weight	Net We	ight (Tons)
11001	contamina	WINCOUD LE	trol I'al	13,25		.9 (70110)
11:	Destined	UT VATUR		Appendix 10 PM		
		b & grand a grand grand for	J. INE	t Weight		V
				20.71		
	t the above named e law, is not a haz					
y applicable stat not a DOT hazar	dous substance a	ardous waste s defined by 4	49 CFR Part 17	2 or any applica	ble state law. I	abie state ia: nas been fui
d accurately des	cribed above, class	sified, packag	ed-and is in pro	per condition fo	r _i transporţatio	n according
plicable regulation	ons.	01/1//				
		CHEET HI .	and the same of th			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Nicholas	2014	WILA		0,	12/03	
Nichilas enerator Authorize	d Agent Name		Signature		Shipment Date	(BA
Pierrias enerator Authorize	d Agent Name	and the same of th	Signature ANSPORTER		Shipment Date	(BH)
		TRA	ANSPORTER			(By)
enerator Authorize	d Agent Name	TRA	ANSPORTER			(BP)
ansporter Name		TRA	ANSPORTER Driver Nam	e (Print)		
ansporter Name L	-elicia Ir ryingrion A	TRA	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Lice	e (Print)e		
ansporter Name L	elicia Ir	TRA	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Lice	e (Print)e		
ansporter Name	elicicy Ir ryington A de Rotio NJ 593	TRAVENUE	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Lice Truck Num	e (Print)	Jos Luis	
ansporter Name	Cymorlon A Ale Rot o NJ 593 The above named m	TRANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Licu Truck Num I hereby ce	e (Print) ense No./State per	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
ansporter Name	elicicy Ir ryington A de Rotio NJ 593	TRANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Licu Truck Num I hereby ce	e (Print)	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
ansporter Name	Cymorlon A Ale Rot o NJ 593 The above named m	TRANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Licu Truck Num I hereby ce	e (Print) ense No./State per	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
ansporter Name	Cymorlon A Ale Rot o NJ 593 The above named m	TRANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Lice Truck Num I hereby ce delivered w	e (Print) ense No./State per entify that the above the distriction incident to	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
ansporter Name	Cymorlon A Ale Rot o NJ 593 The above named m	TRADE	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Lice Truck Num I hereby ce delivered was a common of the common of t	e (Print) ense No./State per entify that the above the distriction incident to	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	listed below.
ansporter Name	Cymorlon A Ale Rot o NJ 593 The above named m	TRADE	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Lice Truck Num I hereby ce delivered w	e (Print) ense No./State per ertify that the above rithout incident to ature	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	listed below.
ansporter Name	Cymorlon A Ale Rot o NJ 593 The above named m	TRADE	ANSPORTER Driver Nam Vehicle Lice Truck Num I hereby ce delivered was a common of the common of t	e (Print) ense No./State per entify that the above the distriction incident to	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	listed below.
ansporter Name	Cymorlon A Ale Rot o NJ 593 The above named m	TRADE	Driver Nam Vehicle Lice Truck Num I hereby ce delivered we consider the constant of the cons	e (Print) ense No./State per ertify that the above rithout incident to ature	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	listed below. Delivery Da

Signature

Clean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 1201 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21817

Time Scale Ins Out: 06/02/2005 17:21 LETICIA Tehicle ID: 34.22 tn Gross: 13.25 tn (K) Allied Environmental Tares ustomer ID: A 20.97 tn Tob# TD: 6781 Westchester County Airport Net: Material ID: ØØ1 . Soil

Manefest ID:

omments: Therator: 4

Charge by Weight

Wiver Signature:

Operator Signature:

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number	San Ann

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR Generator Name Westchester County Arport Shipping Location _____ Phone No. _____ Phone No. Gross Weight Codes Description of Material Approval Net Weight (Tons) Number Tare Weight 14,24 Net Weight 26.57 I hereby certify that the above named material does not contain free liquid as defined by 40 CFR Part 260.10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law, is not a DOT hazardous substance as defined by 49 CFR Part 172 or any applicable state law, has been fully and accurately described above, classified, packaged and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulations. Generator Authorized Agent Name Signature TRANSPORTER Driver Name (Print) DONO Vehicle License No./State_ State Permit # I hereby certify that the above named material was I hereby certify that the above named material was picked-up at the generator site listed above. delivered without incident to the destination listed below. 6-2-05 Delivery Date Driver Signature DESTINATION Phone No. State Permit # ___ I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing

Name of Authorized Agent

is true and accurate.

Signature

Receipt Date

6-2-05

Clean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 1901 South 61st Street Chiladelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21818

Date Time Scale 1 T) # 046 06/02/2005 17:22 bhicle ID: 10 LATICIA TRUCKING Gross: 40.81 tn ustomer ID: 0 Allied Environmental 14.24 tn (M) Tarel Lob# ID: 6721 Westchester County Airport Nets 26.57 tn daterial ID: Soil 001

Minnefest ID:

omments: Nerator: 4

Charge by Weight

...er Signature:

Operator Signature:

一、生产等4%分類媒體結

ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, INC. 2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

Log Number

Generator Name		Shipping	Location		
Address		Address			anne anno anno anno anno anno anno anno
The Market					
Phone No.	sate A	Phono M			· ·
FIIOHE NO.					
	scription of Material	Codes	Gross weight		Control of the second of the s
Approval Number	bove named material de is not a hazardous was substance as defined b	oes not conta ste as defined by 49 ₂ CFR Pai	l by 40 CFR Part rt 172 or any₂ap _l	defined by 40 CF 261 or any app plicable state lav	licable state law, v, has been fully
Generator Authorized Agen		Signature		Shipment Dat	
Generator Authorized Ager		RANSPORT		Omprione Dei	
	See Section 1	**			
Transporter Name		Driver	Name (Print)		
Address	Small a children	Vehicle	License No./Stat	<u>e</u>	
		Truck	Number	Tit May	
State Permit#					
I hereby certify that the aboreicked up at the generator			by certify that the ed without incider		
	en de la companya de				156/1
Driver Signature	Shipment [Date Driver	Signature		Delivery Date
		DESTINATIO	N		
Site Name			Phone No.	and the second s	
Address		on the state of th	State Perm	it #	2003-00 Carrier and Carrier an
I hereby certify that the abois true and accurate.	ove named material has	been accepted	and to the best o	of my knowledge	he foregoing
		GET	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		6.2-05
Name of Authorized Agent		Signature			Receipt Date

ALLIED

lean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 2001 South Elst Street Wiladelphia, PA 19153

(-)

6721

001

Transaction No.

41.88 tn

Date Time Scale In: 0 0 10 10 17:36 1

Grossa

1435 leticia

Allied Environmental
Westchester County Airport
Soil

Tare: \$ 16.50 tn (K) Net: 29.38 tn

Linefest ID:

deterial ID:

Pelicle ID:

Justomer ID:

Cob# ID:

ummentsiz perator: 4

Charge by Weight

· iver Signature:

Operator Signature:

。 一次共和國共產黨

ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, INC. 2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

Log	Number	

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GEN	IERATOR	
Generator Name Westchester County A	Shipping Location	Scime
Address 36 1000 Road	_ Address	
Harrison NY	e production of the second of	
Phase No.	Dhoro No	
Phone No.	Phone No	
Description of Material		A Company
Approval Number Non Macardays Percentaminated Solution Percentaminated Solutions (Contaminated Solutions)	Net Weight	Net Weight (Tons)
I hereby certify that the above named material does any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste a is not a DOT hazardous substance as defined by 49 and accurately described above, classified, packaged applicable regulations.	s defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any CFR Part 172 or any applicable state	applicable state law, a law, has been fully
* * 2.5° € \$*	gnature Shipment	Date (
Transporter Name Leticia Inc	NSPORTER Driver Name (Print) Donos	Buillion
Address 640 Inington Avenue Hullside but 0005	A C	7366
State Permit #		
I hereby certify that the above named material was picked up at the generator site listed above.	I hereby certify that the above named delivered without incident to the desti	
Driver Signature Shipment Date	Driver Signature	Delivery Date
DES	TINATION	
32015 GITISTYEET	Phone No State Permit #	301220
I hereby certify that the above named material has been	accepted and to the best of my knowled	dge the foregoing
is true and accurate.	Anti-	3/3/
Name of Authorized Agent Sign	natura	Receipt Date

Tean Earth of Philadelphia, Ju-101 South 61st Street Miladelphia, PA 19153

Transaction Mo. 21832

		The second secon	Date : 06/03/2005		Scale
	18	LATICIA TRUCKING	r ys — Naitheath a' Baitheathar bean Naitheath and	Sentiment to their a	
			10 m 10 m 10 m	35.62° ti	<u> </u>
stomer ID:		Allied Environmental	Tarea	14.24 ti	n, (M)
	6721	Westchester County Airport	Net:	22.38 ti	Minds
deformal ID:	201	Soil			
The state of the s				*	

THE BELLEVI

Suments: Gerator: 4

Charge by Weight

Triver Signature:

Operator Signature:

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT • FAX: 516-867-6480

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Log Number

Generator Name SECHESTER COUNTY	Shinnin	a Location	me
Address 36 Oct Road			
Harrison, NY			
Phone No	Phone	No	
	Codes	Gross Weight	,
Approval Number Description of Material Approval Contaminated Contaminated For re	OTIVA!	Tare Weight 12.93 Net Weight 39.67	Net Weight (Tons)
I hereby certify that the above named material any applicable state law, is not a hazardous wis not a DOT hazardous substance as defined and accurately described above, classified, parapplicable regulations.	vaste as defined by 49 CFR Packaged and is in	d by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable n proper condition for tra	any applicable state law, state law, has been fully nsportation according to
Generator Authorized Agent Name	Signature	•	ment Date
	TRANSPOR		
Transporter Name Leticia Inc./M	5 <u>AHLEAS</u> T Driver	Name (Print) KARLIS	M. JERINS
Address 640 Invington Avenue	Vehicle	e License No./State AT	2075 NT
allibre un or pos			
State Permit #			
I hereby certify that the above named material wa picked up at the generator site listed above.		by certify that the above na red without incident to the	
KM (= 6-3-	55 K	111	6-3-05
Driver Signature Shipmen		Signature	Delivery Date
Clar Gathor Re	DESTINATIO		
Site Name CHAIN EUMOUT HATA	the state of the s	Phone No	
Address Philodelphia, PA	in the second second second second	State Permit #	301290
I hereby certify that the above named material hais true and accurate.	s been accepted	d and to the best of my kno	owledge the foregoing
CEPITUM TEBOO	Ivon all		0/3/05
Name of Authorized Agent	Signature GENERATOR		Receipt Date

tean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc. 201 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21833

Out: 06/03/2005 10:06 Unhicle ID: 1e01 39.07 tn. Gross: 12.93 tn (K) estomer ID: Allied Environmental Tares TOW ID: 6721 Westchester County Airport Neta 26.14 tn Material ID: Soil 001

Hamefest ID:

Comments: Coerator: 4

Charge by Weight

river Sighatuke;

Operator Signature:

THE RESERVE WAS BEEN

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIFT • FAX: 516-867-6480

og Number	

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Generator Name Westcheste	r County Airpu Shipping Location	AHE
	Address	
- Harrison		
Phone No	Phone No	
	Codes Gross We	ight
Description	of Material 39,17	
Approval Number	Tare Weight of For recycling. Net Weigh	Net Weight (Tons)
	76,	19
	ce as defined by 49 CFR Part 172 or an classified, packaged and is in proper co Machine Signature	
Generator Authorized Agent Name	TRANSPORTER	Shipment Date
	# · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N. Carrier C.
Transporter Name Leticici	TO Northand Driver Name (Print	KARLIS M. JERINS
Address 640 Environce	MACOUE Vehicle License No	o./State_AJ2075_NJ
HILLSON NOT	Truck Number	ol
State Permit #	593.	
	ed material was I hereby certify that	
picked up at the generator site listed	delivered without i	ncident to the destination listed below.
VM Soms	6-3-05 KM	3-6-3-05
Driver Signature	Shipment Date Driver Signature	Delivery Date
	DESTINATION	
Site Name Claan Earth	OF Phila. Phone	9 No
Address Philade Ph	State	Permit # 301 800
	ed material has been accepted and to the	best of my knowledge the foregoing
is true and accurate.		6.3.05
Name of Authorized Agent	Signature	(6. 2. 0)

Clean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc. 3201 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21845

39.12 tn

Date Time Scale
In: 0
Out: 06/03/2005 16:14 1

le01 Leticia

Customer ID: A Allied Environmental
Job# ID: 6721 Westchester County Airport
Material ID: 001 Soil

Tare: 12.93 tn (K) Net: 26.19 tn

San and the second seco

Gross:

Manefest ID:

Vehicle ID:

Commente:
Operator: 4

Charge by Weight

the state of the s

DESCRIPTION OF THE PARK THE PA

Driver Signature: 1/1/

Operator Signature:

2163 MERRICK AVE., MERRICK, NY 11566 • TEL: 1-800-969-DIRT. • FAX: 516-867-6480

NON-HAZARDOUS MATERIAL MANIFEST

Log Number

	ENERATOR
Generator NameLX SICHESIER COUNTY ALE	Shipping Location SAME
Address 36 LOOP ROAD	Address
+IFREISON NY	
Phone No.	Phone No.
Description of Material Approval	
Number NON HACARDON RECYCESINED FOR RECYCE	Tare Weight 14.24 Net Weight 28.67
any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste is not a DOT hazardous substance as defined by and accurately described above, classified, package applicable regulations.	es not contain free liquid as defined by 40 CFR Part 260.10 or as defined by 40 CFR Part 261 or any applicable state law, 49 CFR Part 172 or any applicable state law, has been fully ged and is in proper condition for transportation according to
Mare Efre 1/1/0	Signature Stranger Date
Generator Authorized Agent Name	Signature Shipment Date ANSPORTER
	and the second s
Transporter Name ETICIFITUC	Driver Name (Print) Donay Ovillen
Address 640 TEVINGTON PUELUE	Vehicle License No./State 774 7364
HILBROY NOT GROOT	Truck Number
State Permit # UT 593	
I hereby certify that the above named material was picked up at the generator site listed above.	I hereby certify that the above named material was delivered without incident to the destination listed below.
Quenty 63.0	5 Juniary 6.2.05
Driver Signature Shipment Da	te <u>Driver Signature</u> Delivery Date
	STINATION
Site Name CIEAK TREIT OF HILA	Phone No.
Address PHILADCIPHA, PA.	State Permit # 301320
I hereby certify that the above named material has be is true and accurate.	en accepted and to the best of my knowledge the foregoing
CP CP	6.3 nc
Name of Authorized Agent S	Signature Receipt Date

Clean Earth of Philadelphia, Inc 3201 South 61st Street Philadelphia, PA 19153

Transaction No. 21846

Out: 06/03/2005 16:25

Vehicle ID:

18

LATICIA TRUCKING

Gross: 42.91 tn

Customer ID: Tob# ID:

A 6721 Allied Environmental Westchester County Airport

Tare: 14.24 th (M) 28.67 tn Net:

Material ID:

001

Soil

Manefest ID:

Comments:

Operator: 4

Charge by Weight

Driver Signatuhe:

Operator Signature:

2000年代为中国建筑区域数。